
Head Coach: Jennifer Fudge Principal: Shane Wagner

Assistant Coach: Jolene Volek Superintendent: Jeni Neatherlin

* denotes district game

Date Opponent Time Site Teams

Thursday, February 8 Lago Vista

(Scrimmage)

6pm Lago Vista Varsity

Tuesday, February 20 Rockdale 5 &

6:30pm

Granger JV & Varsity

Friday-Saturday

February 23-24

Florence Tournament TBA Florence Varsity

*Tuesday, February 27 Rosebud-Lott 4 & 6pm Granger JV & Varsity

Fri-Sat, March 1-2 Taylor Tournament TBA Taylor Regional

Park

Varsity

*Tuesday, March 5 Bremond 6pm Bremond Varsity

*Friday, March 8 Holland 6pm Holland Varsity

*Monday, March 11 Bartlett 11am &1pm Granger JV & Varsity

*Tuesday, March 12 Thrall Noon Granger Varsity

*Saturday, March 16 Chilton 2 pm Granger Varsity

*Tuesday, March 19 Milano 6 pm Milano Varsity

*Friday, March 22 Thorndale 4 & 6pm Granger JV & V

*Tuesday, March 26 Rosebud-Lott 5:30 &

7pm

Rosebud-Lott Varsity first JV

follows

*Thursday, March 28 Holland 6pm Granger Varsity

*Tuesday, April 2 Bremond 6pm Granger Varsity

*Friday, April 5 Bartlett 4 & 6pm Bartlett JV & Varsity

*Saturday, April 6 Thrall Noon Thrall Varsity

*Tuesday, April 9 Chilton 6pm @Marlin Varsity

*Friday, April 12 Milano 6 pm Granger Varsity

*Saturday, April 13 Thorndale 12 & 2 pm Thorndale JV & V


